
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834 Registered to Schwimmverein beider Basel 02.06.2024 13:39 - Page 1

Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 31 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
02.06.2024 - 13:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Age-Group 1

1. LUONGO, Milena 13 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:23.86 319 40.59 43.27
2. FARKAS, Emma Sara 13 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:27.89 277 42.47 45.42
3. GERBER, Alyna 14 Scr 1:28.22 274 43.19 45.03
4. AEBY, Lia 13 Schwimmklub Bern 1:32.42 238 46.88 45.54
5. ALBERTS, Tara 13 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:34.06 226 45.73 48.33
6. RYHINER, Lena 13 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:34.99 219 46.87 48.12
7. CRISTESCU ZARIA, Maria 14 Romania 1:36.22 211 45.81 50.41
8. SALONEN, Klaara 14 Berner Oberland 1:38.66 196 48.86 49.80
9. GOESSL, Celin 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:40.13 187 47.98 52.15

10. JAY, Mathilde 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:40.58 185 47.02 53.56
11. HORANI, Lamar 13 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:41.54 179 46.77 54.77
12. GOETTI, Larina Carla 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:46.34 156 52.56 53.78
13. FRITSCHI, Anna 13 Berner Oberland 1:49.85 142 * 53.15 56.70
14. GEIDEL, Lilli 14 Berner Oberland 1:50.87 138 * 52.80 58.07
15. MOUSLEY ZIMMERMANN, L. 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:53.51 128 * 55.05 58.46

Age-Group 2

1. SPRING, Mia 11 Stl 1:10.93 528 34.27 36.66
2. CEBIC, Andrea 11 SC Buelach 1:13.04 483 35.26 37.78
3. LIM, Kezia 12 Region Ostschweiz 1:14.32 459 36.03 38.29
4. ALLEGRINI, Gianna 12 Region Ostschweiz 1:14.82 449 36.37 38.45
5. BRUNS, Mailey Sue 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:15.11 444 36.33 38.78
6. MCLAUGHLIN, Francesca 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:15.50 437 37.24 38.26
7. SCHALLMEINER-TOBIN, Emma11 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:16.24 425 36.49 39.75
8. HIRSCH, Frida 11 Region Ostschweiz 1:16.46 421 37.04 39.42
9. RAMEL, Anne 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:17.30 407 37.25 40.05

10. KAEGI, Naira 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:17.43 405 37.45 39.98
11. BOREL, Malin 12 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:18.25 393 37.79 40.46
12. BOUTY, Noahme 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:18.26 393 37.40 40.86
13. BAERLOCHER, Giulia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:18.31 392 37.71 40.60
14. JOHANN, Anamay 11 Stl 1:19.65 372 38.23 41.42
15. HELFER, Juline 12 LIMM 1:19.69 372 38.13 41.56
16. LEUPIN, Anna-Maxie 11 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:20.61 359 38.62 41.99
17. DADEJOVA, Nina 11 Stl 1:20.71 358 39.76 40.95
18. ARCHIPOVAITE, Ana Viktorija 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:20.74 357 39.61 41.13
19. DUERLER, Selina 11 LIMM 1:20.75 357 39.62 41.13
20. HAUTLE, Elina 11 Region Ostschweiz 1:20.88 356 38.33 42.55
21. IVANOVAITE, Austeja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:21.40 349 40.18 41.22
22. KEMEZYTE, Meja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:22.00 341 40.85 41.15
23. HASSAN, Dalia 12 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:22.04 341 40.34 41.70
24. ORTEGA, Emma 11 SC Thalwil 1:22.92 330 39.81 43.11

FRITSCHI, Sofie 11 Berner Oberland 1:22.92 330 39.81 43.11
26. HUBER, Melia 11 Stl 1:23.60 322 40.23 43.37
27. BHOGARAJU, Eira 12 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:23.85 319 40.04 43.81
28. BUR, Lena 12 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 1:24.55 311 40.59 43.96
29. GUENTHER, Giulia Sarai 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:24.90 307 41.20 43.70
30. SKIPARYTE, Daniele 11 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:24.92 307 41.77 43.15
31. JAKOB, Lielle 11 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:25.37 302 41.77 43.60
32. HIRSCHI, Annina 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:25.43 302 40.79 44.64
33. LANG, Johanna 11 SC Winterthur 1:26.44 291 41.86 44.58
34. BICHSEL, Mia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:26.68 289 42.12 44.56
35. BARRON, Keira 12 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:26.92 286 42.64 44.28
36. BERGER, Julia 11 Stl 1:27.31 283 42.25 45.06
37. FREIMANN, Lia Elea 11 Schwimmklub Thun 1:28.72 269 41.49 47.23
38. BODENMANN, Rea 11 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:29.44 263 42.36 47.08
39. SUTER, Alessia 12 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:29.93 259 43.23 46.70
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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 31, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Age-Group 2

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

40. NIKOLIC, Lena 12 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:30.82 251 44.16 46.66
41. EAGLEMAN, Priska 11 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:30.84 251 42.64 48.20
42. BECK, Moena 12 LIMM 1:31.74 244 43.90 47.84
43. ISCH, Livia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:32.78 235 * 43.72 49.06
44. CVITANIC, Iria 12 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:32.80 235 * 45.14 47.66

Youth

1. PAPP, Leona 09 LIMM 1:07.11 623 Q 32.76 34.35
2. HAK, Anastasia 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:07.36 616 Q 32.75 34.61
3. CLEMENZ, Mirjam 10 LIMM 1:08.88 576 Q 32.54 36.34
4. VARGA, Nora 09 Region Ostschweiz 1:09.87 552 Q 33.90 35.97
5. POLLINI, Jana 09 SV Baar 1:10.99 526 34.32 36.67
6. GIGLIO, Lara 10 SV Baar 1:11.95 505 34.74 37.21
7. RIS, Clementine 10 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:12.27 499 34.60 37.67
8. FERLUDINA, Olha 10 LIMM 1:12.52 494 35.07 37.45
9. MANI, Nina 09 Schwimmklub Bern 1:12.55 493 34.92 37.63

10. KAESLIN, Annika Lara 09 LIMM 1:12.56 493 34.73 37.83
11. LEUPI, Lisa 10 Biel 1:12.78 488 35.30 37.48
12. GFELLER, Yara Jacqueline 10 Biel 1:13.89 467 35.92 37.97
13. AKA, Meret 09 LIMM 1:13.91 466 35.74 38.17
14. HOFFMANN, Andreina 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:14.04 464 36.30 37.74
15. MELICHAREK, Luisa 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:14.40 457
16. SKOLIK, Marie 09 SV Baar 1:14.52 455 36.17 38.35
17. GYGER, Janine 10 SC Winterthur 1:14.69 452 35.65 39.04
18. BALMER, Layra 09 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:14.79 450 36.70 38.09
19. BENELLI, Lou Anna 10 Schwimmklub Bern 1:15.16 443 36.52 38.64
20. JAKOB, Mattea 09 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:15.21 442 35.90 39.31
21. MOESLE, Jana 10 Region Ostschweiz 1:15.39 439 36.32 39.07
22. MEYER, Delia 09 SC Winterthur 1:15.66 435 37.06 38.60
23. STUCKI, Samantha 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:16.05 428 36.54 39.51
24. SALADIN, Tara 10 Region Ostschweiz 1:16.68 417 36.50 40.18
25. REBER, Leonie 09 Club de natation Delemont 1:17.32 407 36.56 40.76
26. BLUMIN, Dascha 09 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:17.44 405 36.87 40.57

GANTENBEIN, Lily 09 SC Uster 1:17.44 405 36.69 40.75
28. JOLIAT, Lise 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:17.48 405 37.02 40.46
29. CAMPBELL, Stella 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:17.88 398 36.94 40.94
30. MASSMANN, Simona 10 Stl 1:18.17 394 37.56 40.61
31. PANTALEEVA, Erika 09 SC Winterthur 1:18.23 393 36.95 41.28
32. ECOFFEY, Anine 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:18.76 385 37.52 41.24
33. MAC REEVY, Orla 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:18.90 383 38.18 40.72
34. NIEMEYER, Lia 09 SC Uster 1:19.09 380 38.42 40.67
35. BLATTER, Joy 09 Berner Oberland 1:19.61 373 37.53 42.08
36. GAVRILENKO, Ana 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:20.05 367 38.45 41.60
37. GESSESSE, Lena 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:20.12 366 37.92 42.20
38. KESSELGRUBER, Chiara 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:20.82 356 39.85 40.97
39. FLUECKIGER, Fiona 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:21.01 354 * 38.80 42.21
40. KOBLER, Liena 10 SV Baar 1:22.31 337 * 39.29 43.02
41. PALOMBI, Isabella 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:22.38 337 * 38.63 43.75
42. KOEROGLU, Nida 10 Scsh 1:24.31 314 * 41.55 42.76
43. GRILLON, Amelie 09 Schwimmclub Allschwil 1:28.04 276 * 41.66 46.38
44. BANKA, Linea 09 Scsh 1:28.61 270 * 43.20 45.41

OPEN

1. AVRAMOVA, Ekaterina 91 Ealing 1:03.06 751 Q 30.91 32.15
2. PAPP, Leona 09 LIMM 1:07.11 623 Q 32.76 34.35
3. BALSAMO, Elisa 08 Region Ostschweiz 1:07.25 619 Q 32.12 35.13
4. HAK, Anastasia 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:07.36 616 Q 32.75 34.61
5. AMMANN, Nina 03 Region Ostschweiz 1:08.36 589 Q 32.50 35.86
6. CLEMENZ, Mirjam 10 LIMM 1:08.88 576 Q 32.54 36.34
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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 31, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. SCHUMACHER, Noemi 08 Stl 1:09.85 552 Q 33.86 35.99
8. VARGA, Nora 09 Region Ostschweiz 1:09.87 552 Q 33.90 35.97
9. MARTYNIUK, Marina 08 Biel 1:10.08 547 R 33.34 36.74

10. GRAMKE, Lea 06 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 1:10.33 541 R 33.80 36.53
11. SPRING, Mia 11 Stl 1:10.93 528 34.27 36.66
12. POLLINI, Jana 09 SV Baar 1:10.99 526 34.32 36.67
13. ZDRAHAL, Ellen 07 SC Uster 1:11.27 520 34.17 37.10
14. WOJCIK-MLOCHOWSKA, L. 07 Berner Oberland 1:11.35 518 33.30 38.05
15. GIGLIO, Lara 10 SV Baar 1:11.95 505 34.74 37.21
16. RIS, Clementine 10 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:12.27 499 34.60 37.67
17. FERLUDINA, Olha 10 LIMM 1:12.52 494 35.07 37.45
18. MANI, Nina 09 Schwimmklub Bern 1:12.55 493 34.92 37.63
19. KAESLIN, Annika Lara 09 LIMM 1:12.56 493 34.73 37.83
20. LEUPI, Lisa 10 Biel 1:12.78 488 35.30 37.48

NAEF, Tamara 04 Stl 1:12.78 488 35.04 37.74
22. CEBIC, Andrea 11 SC Buelach 1:13.04 483 35.26 37.78
23. BISSLER, Manon 07 C.N Du Florival 1:13.28 478 34.77 38.51
24. AYKUT, Duygu Naz 08 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:13.43 475 35.09 38.34
25. SCHULTE, Lisa Marie 03 SG Frankfurt 1:13.47 475 36.09 37.38
26. WASER, Vivienne 05 Stl 1:13.48 474 35.62 37.86
27. UMEGBOLU, Lara 08 LIMM 1:13.72 470 35.40 38.32
28. BRUESCHWEILER, Noemi 05 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 1:13.75 469 35.58 38.17
29. GFELLER, Yara Jacqueline 10 Biel 1:13.89 467 35.92 37.97
30. AKA, Meret 09 LIMM 1:13.91 466 35.74 38.17
31. HOFFMANN, Andreina 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:14.04 464 36.30 37.74
32. LIM, Kezia 12 Region Ostschweiz 1:14.32 459 36.03 38.29
33. MELICHAREK, Luisa 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:14.40 457
34. SCHAFFNER, Nina 06 SC Uster 1:14.47 456 35.92 38.55
35. SKOLIK, Marie 09 SV Baar 1:14.52 455 36.17 38.35
36. LANTZ, Alice 08 SC Thalwil 1:14.59 454 35.42 39.17
37. GYGER, Janine 10 SC Winterthur 1:14.69 452 35.65 39.04
38. VON BURG, Alicia 08 SK Langenthal 1:14.70 452 36.12 38.58
39. BALMER, Layra 09 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:14.79 450 36.70 38.09
40. ALLEGRINI, Gianna 12 Region Ostschweiz 1:14.82 449 36.37 38.45
41. MARTINEZ, Naomi Layla 07 SC Uster 1:15.01 446 35.88 39.13
42. ALJIMOVIC, Samina 07 Sgli 1:15.05 445 35.79 39.26
43. BRUNS, Mailey Sue 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:15.11 444 36.33 38.78
44. BENELLI, Lou Anna 10 Schwimmklub Bern 1:15.16 443 36.52 38.64
45. JAKOB, Mattea 09 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:15.21 442 35.90 39.31
46. MOESLE, Jana 10 Region Ostschweiz 1:15.39 439 36.32 39.07
47. MCLAUGHLIN, Francesca 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:15.50 437 37.24 38.26
48. PITZER, Anna 05 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:15.63 435 * 36.54 39.09
49. MEYER, Delia 09 SC Winterthur 1:15.66 435 37.06 38.60
50. DRSEK, Melanie 07 Biel 1:15.73 433 * 36.91 38.82
51. STUCKI, Samantha 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:16.05 428 36.54 39.51
52. SCHALLMEINER-TOBIN, Emma11 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:16.24 425 36.49 39.75
53. HIRSCH, Frida 11 Region Ostschweiz 1:16.46 421 37.04 39.42
54. SALADIN, Tara 10 Region Ostschweiz 1:16.68 417 36.50 40.18
55. FRANO, Lorena 06 Scsh 1:17.23 409 * 36.82 40.41
56. RAMEL, Anne 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:17.30 407 37.25 40.05
57. REBER, Leonie 09 Club de natation Delemont 1:17.32 407 36.56 40.76
58. KAEGI, Naira 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:17.43 405 37.45 39.98
59. BLUMIN, Dascha 09 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:17.44 405 36.87 40.57

GANTENBEIN, Lily 09 SC Uster 1:17.44 405 36.69 40.75
61. JOLIAT, Lise 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:17.48 405 37.02 40.46
62. GVOZDEV, Anastasia 03 TSV Rot-Weiss Loerrach 1:17.79 400 * 36.18 41.61
63. CAMPBELL, Stella 10 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:17.88 398 36.94 40.94
64. MASSMANN, Simona 10 Stl 1:18.17 394 37.56 40.61
65. PANTALEEVA, Erika 09 SC Winterthur 1:18.23 393 36.95 41.28
66. BOREL, Malin 12 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:18.25 393 37.79 40.46
67. BOUTY, Noahme 11 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:18.26 393 37.40 40.86
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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 31, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

68. BAERLOCHER, Giulia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:18.31 392 37.71 40.60
69. ECOFFEY, Anine 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:18.76 385 37.52 41.24
70. PANTALEEVA, Magdalena 05 SC Winterthur 1:18.80 385 * 37.30 41.50
71. MAC REEVY, Orla 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:18.90 383 38.18 40.72
72. NIEMEYER, Lia 09 SC Uster 1:19.09 380 38.42 40.67
73. SARRABEZOLLES, Louise 90 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:19.19 379 38.70 40.49
74. WEIDNER, Lola 06 Biel 1:19.56 374 * 37.84 41.72
75. BLATTER, Joy 09 Berner Oberland 1:19.61 373 37.53 42.08
76. JOHANN, Anamay 11 Stl 1:19.65 372 38.23 41.42
77. MARTIN ZDARILOVA, Aitana 07 SC Uster 1:19.69 372 * 37.71 41.98

HELFER, Juline 12 LIMM 1:19.69 372 38.13 41.56
79. GAVRILENKO, Ana 10 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:20.05 367 38.45 41.60
80. GESSESSE, Lena 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:20.12 366 37.92 42.20
81. KOEROGLU, Nisa Yaren 07 Scsh 1:20.43 362 * 38.89 41.54
82. LEUPIN, Anna-Maxie 11 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:20.61 359 38.62 41.99
83. DADEJOVA, Nina 11 Stl 1:20.71 358 39.76 40.95
84. ARCHIPOVAITE, Ana Viktorija 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:20.74 357 39.61 41.13
85. DUERLER, Selina 11 LIMM 1:20.75 357 39.62 41.13
86. KESSELGRUBER, Chiara 10 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:20.82 356 39.85 40.97
87. HAUTLE, Elina 11 Region Ostschweiz 1:20.88 356 38.33 42.55
88. FLUECKIGER, Fiona 10 Schwimmclub Liestal 1:21.01 354 * 38.80 42.21
89. IVANOVAITE, Austeja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:21.40 349 40.18 41.22
90. TAYLOR, Grace 07 SV Baar 1:21.56 347 * 39.04 42.52
91. KEMEZYTE, Meja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:22.00 341 40.85 41.15
92. HASSAN, Dalia 12 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:22.04 341 40.34 41.70
93. SPIELMANN, Milla 08 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 1:22.08 340 * 39.14 42.94
94. KOBLER, Liena 10 SV Baar 1:22.31 337 * 39.29 43.02
95. PALOMBI, Isabella 09 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:22.38 337 * 38.63 43.75
96. ORTEGA, Emma 11 SC Thalwil 1:22.92 330 39.81 43.11

FRITSCHI, Sofie 11 Berner Oberland 1:22.92 330 39.81 43.11
98. EGGER, Valentina 07 Schwimmklub Bern 1:23.25 326 * 39.83 43.42
99. HUBER, Melia 11 Stl 1:23.60 322 40.23 43.37

100. BHOGARAJU, Eira 12 Natation Sportive Geneve 1:23.85 319 40.04 43.81
101. LUONGO, Milena 13 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:23.86 319 40.59 43.27
102. KOEROGLU, Nida 10 Scsh 1:24.31 314 * 41.55 42.76
103. BUR, Lena 12 Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil 1:24.55 311 40.59 43.96
104. GUENTHER, Giulia Sarai 11 Swim Regio Solothurn 1:24.90 307 41.20 43.70
105. SKIPARYTE, Daniele 11 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:24.92 307 41.77 43.15
106. JAKOB, Lielle 11 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:25.37 302 41.77 43.60
107. HIRSCHI, Annina 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:25.43 302 40.79 44.64
108. TEUCHTMANN, Leonie 08 SC Buelach 1:25.94 296 * 41.83 44.11
109. LANG, Johanna 11 SC Winterthur 1:26.44 291 41.86 44.58
110. BICHSEL, Mia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:26.68 289 42.12 44.56
111. BARRON, Keira 12 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:26.92 286 42.64 44.28
112. BERGER, Julia 11 Stl 1:27.31 283 42.25 45.06
113. FARKAS, Emma Sara 13 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:27.89 277 42.47 45.42
114. GRILLON, Amelie 09 Schwimmclub Allschwil 1:28.04 276 * 41.66 46.38
115. GERBER, Alyna 14 Scr 1:28.22 274 43.19 45.03
116. BANKA, Linea 09 Scsh 1:28.61 270 * 43.20 45.41
117. FREIMANN, Lia Elea 11 Schwimmklub Thun 1:28.72 269 41.49 47.23
118. BODENMANN, Rea 11 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:29.44 263 42.36 47.08
119. SUTER, Alessia 12 Schwimmclub Aarefisch 1:29.93 259 43.23 46.70
120. NIKOLIC, Lena 12 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:30.82 251 44.16 46.66
121. EAGLEMAN, Priska 11 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:30.84 251 42.64 48.20
122. BECK, Moena 12 LIMM 1:31.74 244 43.90 47.84
123. AEBY, Lia 13 Schwimmklub Bern 1:32.42 238 46.88 45.54
124. ISCH, Livia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:32.78 235 * 43.72 49.06
125. CVITANIC, Iria 12 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:32.80 235 * 45.14 47.66
126. ALBERTS, Tara 13 Schwimmverein Waedenswil 1:34.06 226 45.73 48.33
127. RYHINER, Lena 13 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:34.99 219 46.87 48.12
128. CRISTESCU ZARIA, Maria 14 Romania 1:36.22 211 45.81 50.41
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Internationaler Basler Cup
Basel, 31.5. - 2.6.2024

Event 31, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

129. SALONEN, Klaara 14 Berner Oberland 1:38.66 196 48.86 49.80
130. GOESSL, Celin 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:40.13 187 47.98 52.15
131. JAY, Mathilde 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:40.58 185 47.02 53.56
132. HORANI, Lamar 13 Schwimmclub Fricktal 1:41.54 179 46.77 54.77
133. GOETTI, Larina Carla 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:46.34 156 52.56 53.78
134. FRITSCHI, Anna 13 Berner Oberland 1:49.85 142 * 53.15 56.70
135. GEIDEL, Lilli 14 Berner Oberland 1:50.87 138 * 52.80 58.07
136. MOUSLEY ZIMMERMANN, L. 14 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:53.51 128 * 55.05 58.46

30 - 34 years

1. AVRAMOVA, Ekaterina 91 Ealing 1:03.06 751 Q 30.91 32.15
2. SARRABEZOLLES, Louise 90 Schwimmverein beider Basel 1:19.19 379 38.70 40.49


